NS

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:05

11:15

12:15

12:45

13:30

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

16:00
16:30

(\

Norsk Slagorganisasjon
Norwegian Stroke Organisation

MNorsk nevroradiologisk
forening

B

DEMN NORSKE LEGEFORENING

The 3rd National Meeting on Endovascular Intervention in Acute Ischemic Stroke

Thursday 19" April 2018
Venue: Domus Medica, Universitetet i Oslo, Sognvannsveien 9

Regional meeting for stroke centers in the
South-Eastern Norway Regional Health
Authority.

Exhibitions. Coffee.

Dr. Christian G. Lund, Oslo University
Hospital

Moderator: Paulina Due-Tgnnesen, Anne Hege Aamodt

Opening remarks

Implementation of thrombectomy —

what can we learn from the cardiologists?
Thrombectomy anno 2018 —

scientific evidence and state of the art.

Practical challenges in thrombectomy

Lunch. Exhibitions.
Moderator: Christian G. Lund, Eva A. Jacobsen

How to implement thrombectomy,
organization, efficiency and logistics
Thrombectomy in Northern Norway

Thrombectomy in Central Norway —

How to evaluate and treat patients in the late
time window? Collaborating with Sweden
Exhibitions. Coffee.

Western Norway — How to secure access to
thrombectomy for all eligible patients?

“Time is Brain — Train as you fight”

Organization of thrombectomy in the South-

Eastern Norway Regional Health Authority

Questions and discussion
End

Oslo
universitetssykehus

Director Sglvi Andersen, Oslo University
Hospital
Dr. Bjgrn Bendz, Oslo University Hospital

Professor Mayank Goyal,
University of Calgary, Canada

Professor Mayank Goyal, Prof. Lars
Thomassen, Haukeland University
Hospital, Dr. Anne Hege Aamodt, Dr. Eva
Jacobsen, Oslo University Hospital

Professor Goyal

Dr. Jon André Totland and dr. Linn Hofsgy
Steffensen, University Hospital of North
Norway -Tromsg@, Northern Norway
Health Authority

Dr. Gitta Rohweder and Prof. Bent
Indredavik, Trondheim University
Hospital, Central Norway Health Authority

Director Hans Kristian Stenby, Western
Regional Health Authority

Prof. Martin Kurz, Stavanger University
Hospital

Director Geir Bghler, South-Eastern
Norway Regional Health Authority and
Dr. Christian G. Lund, Oslo University
Hospital

Panel




