



The 3rd National Meeting on Endovascular Intervention in Acute Ischemic Stroke

Thursday 19th April 2018 Venue: Domus Medica, Universitetet i Oslo, Sognvannsveien 9

09:00	Regional meeting for stroke centers in the South-Eastern Norway Regional Health Authority.	Dr. Christian G. Lund, Oslo University Hospital
10:00	Exhibitions. Coffee.	
	Moderator: Paulina Due-Tønnesen, Anne Hege Aamodt	
11:00	Opening remarks	Director Sølvi Andersen, Oslo University Hospital
11:05	Implementation of thrombectomy – what can we learn from the cardiologists?	Dr. Bjørn Bendz, Oslo University Hospital
11:15	Thrombectomy anno 2018 – scientific evidence and state of the art.	Professor Mayank Goyal, University of Calgary, Canada
12:15	Practical challenges in thrombectomy	Professor Mayank Goyal, Prof. Lars Thomassen, Haukeland University Hospital, Dr. Anne Hege Aamodt, Dr. Eva Jacobsen, Oslo University Hospital
12:45	Lunch. Exhibitions.	
	Moderator: Christian G. Lund, Eva A. Jacobsen	
13:30	How to implement thrombectomy, organization, efficiency and logistics	Professor Goyal
14:00	Thrombectomy in Northern Norway	Dr. Jon André Totland and dr. Linn Hofsøy Steffensen, University Hospital of North Norway -Tromsø, Northern Norway Health Authority
14:20	Thrombectomy in Central Norway – How to evaluate and treat patients in the late time window? Collaborating with Sweden	Dr. Gitta Rohweder and Prof. Bent Indredavik, Trondheim University Hospital, Central Norway Health Authority
14:40	Exhibitions. Coffee.	
15:00	Western Norway – How to secure access to thrombectomy for all eligible patients? "Time is Brain – Train as you fight"	Director Hans Kristian Stenby, Western Regional Health Authority Prof. Martin Kurz, Stavanger University Hospital
15:20	Organization of thrombectomy in the South- Eastern Norway Regional Health Authority	Director Geir Bøhler, South-Eastern Norway Regional Health Authority and Dr. Christian G. Lund, Oslo University Hospital
16:00	Questions and discussion	Panel
16:30	End	



